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EXHIBIT LIST 

Exhibit Description 

2001 Eliza Beeney Biography (previously submitted) 

2002 
Declaration of Eliza Beeney in Support of Motion for Pro Hac Vice 
(previously submitted) 

2003 Kaylee Hoffner Biography (previously submitted) 

2004 
Declaration of Kaylee Hoffner in Support of Motion for Pro Hac Vice 
(previously submitted) 

2005 
Declaration of Mark Frigon Under 37 C.F.R. § 1.131 (previously 
submitted) 

2006 Pict_inpt (previously submitted) 

2007 Picture.mbd (previously submitted) 

2008 Pict_upd (previously submitted) 

2009 Picture.asp (previously submitted) 

2010 Links.asp (previously submitted) 

2011 Ex0006.log (previously submitted) 

2012 Messages_post (previously submitted) 

2013 Ex0007.log (previously submitted) 

2014 American Express Statement (previously submitted) 

2015 Emails (users populating profiles) (previously submitted) 

2016 
Declaration of Chris Malone Under 37 C.F.R. § 1.131 (previously 
submitted) 

2017 
Provisional File History Regarding Application 60/248994 of 
November 15, 2000 (previously submitted) 
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Exhibit Description 

2018 
Declaration of  Lisa Larson Under 37 C.F.R. § 1.131 (previously 
submitted) 

2019 
Deposition transcript of Dr. Benjamin Bederson dated July 21, 2023 in 
IPR2023-00060 (previously submitted) 

2020 RESERVED  

2021 Declaration of Dr. Eli Saber (previously submitted) 

2022 RESERVED 

2023 Demonstratives of Patent Owner Angel Technologies Group LLC 
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Dated: February 8, 2024 Respectfully submitted, 

 / Scott W. Hejny /          
Scott W. Hejny  
Reg. No. 45,882  
shejny@mckoolsmith.com 
McKool Smith, P.C.  
300 Crescent Court, Suite 1500  
Dallas, TX 75201  
Telephone: (214) 978-4000  
Fax: (214) 978-4044  
 
Arvind Jairam 
Reg. No. 62,759 
ajairam@mckoolsmith.com 
Elizabeth Bernard 
Reg. No. 51,465 
ebernard@mckoolsmith.com 
McKool Smith, P.C. 
1999 K Street, NW, Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20006 
Telephone: (202) 370-8300 
 
Eliza Beeney (pro hac vice) 
ebeeney@mckoolsmith.com 
McKool Smith, P.C. 
395 9th Avenue, 50th Floor 
New York, NY 10001 
Telephone: (202) 402-9400 
 
Kaylee Hoffner (pro hac vice) 
khoffner@mckoolsmith.com 
McKool Smith, P.C. 
600 Travis Street, Suite 7000 
Houston, TX 77002 
Telephone: (713) 485-7320 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that the foregoing PATENT OWNER’S 

CURRENT LIST OF EXHIBITS was served electronically via e-mail on February 

8, 2024, in its entirety on the following counsel of record for Petitioner: 

Lisa K. Nguyen  
(lisa.nguyen@allenovery.com) 
David M. Tennant 
(david.tennant@allenovery.com) 
Alan M. Billharz 
(alan.billharz@allenovery.com) 
Chitrajit Chandrashekar 
(chitrajit.chandrashekar@allenovery.com) 
Eric E. Lancaster 
(eric.lancaster@allenovery.com) 
Sara L. Townsend 
(sara.townsend@allenovery.com) 
 

 

 McKool Smith, P.C. 

 / Scott W. Hejny /          
Scott W. Hejny  
Reg. No. 45,882  
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